Effective 09/2013

FY 2015/2016 - OPI IN-HOME SERVICE FEE SCHEDULE
Updated 3/15/2016

Household of Three+

MARQUIS AT HOME SYNERGY CAREGIVERS NORTHWEST STORE | HOME CARE VOLUNTEERS
TO DOOR| WORKER OF AMERICA
Monthly % Home Personal Respite Home Personal
Net Income of Care* Care* Care* Care** Care** Service* Service*** | Respite* | Respite*** | Weekend | Shopping Service Full Day | Partial Day
From To Rate | Hour Rate | Hour Rate | Hour Rate| Hour Rate | Hour Rate | Hour Rate | Hour Rate | Hour Rate | Hour Rate | Hour Rate| Trip Rate Hour Rate Day Rate Rate
$ 1900/ $ 2250 |% 2250|$ 2100/ $ 2300[($% 21.75|$ 2675|% 21.75|$ 26.75|$ 2275|% 20.00| $ 14.00|$ 75.00 | $ 31.00
$ - $2,520 0.0%| $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -
$2,521 | $2,940 5.0%| $ 095 | $ 113 |$ 113| $ 1.05 | $ 1.15( $ 1.09 | $ 134 | $ 109 |$ 134 |$ 114|$ 1.00 | $ 070 | $ 375 | $ 1.55
$2,941 | $3,360 | 10.0%| $ 190 | $ 225|$ 225|$ 210 | $ 230 | $ 218 | $ 268 |$ 218|$ 268|$ 228(% 2.00| $ 140 $ 750 | $ 3.10
$3,361 | $3,780 | 20.0%| $ 380 | $ 450 |$ 450( $ 420 | $ 460 | $ 435 | $ 535|$ 435|$ 535|$% 455($% 4.00 | $ 280|$ 15.00 | $ 6.20
$3,781 | $4,200 | 30.0%| $ 570 | $ 675 |$ 675( % 6.30 | $ 6.90 | $ 6.53 | $ 803|$ 653|$ 803|$ 683|% 6.00 [ $ 420|$ 2250 | % 9.30
$4,201 | $4,620 | 40.0%| $ 7.60 | $ 9.00 | $ 9.00| $ 840 | $ 9.20 | $ 870 | $ 1070 |$ 870 |$ 1070 |$ 9.10($ 8.00 | $ 560 |$% 30.00 | $ 12.40
$4,621 | $5,040 | 50.0%| $ 950 | $ 1125|$ 1125|% 1050 |$ 1150|$% 1088 |$ 1338 |$ 1083 |$ 1338 |$ 11.38|$ 10.00| $ 700|$ 3750 |$ 15.50
$5041 | $5460 | 60.0%| $ 1140 | $ 1350 |$ 1350|$ 1260 | $ 1380|$% 13.05|$% 16.05|$% 13.05|$ 16.05|$ 1365|$ 12.00( $ 840|$ 4500 | $ 18.60
$5461 | $5880 | 70.0%| $ 1330|$ 1575 |$ 1575|% 1470|$ 16.10($ 1523 |$ 1873 |$ 1523 |$ 1873 |$ 1593 |$ 14.00| $ 980 |$% 5250 |$% 21.70
$5881 | $6,300 | 80.0%| $ 1520 | $ 1800 |$ 1800 |$ 1680 | $ 1840|$% 1740 |$ 2140 |$ 1740 | $ 2140 |$ 1820($ 16.00( $ 1120 | $ 60.00 | $ 24.80
$6,301 | $6,720 | 90.0%| $ 1710 |$ 2025 |$ 2025|% 1890 |$% 2070($ 1958 | $ 2408 |$ 1958 | $ 2408 |$ 2048 |$ 18.00| $ 1260 |$ 6750 | $ 27.90
$6,721 | andup [100.0%| $ 19.00 | $ 2250 |$ 2250| % 2100/ $ 2300(% 21.75|$ 26.75|% 2175 ' $ 2675|% 2275|% 20.00|$ 14.00|$ 75.00 | $ 31.00

If client pays a monthly co-pay for OPI in-home services at any time during the year the client DOES NOT pay the $25.00 one-time-only fee.

* 3 Hour minimum required

** 2 Hour minimum required

*** | ess than 3 Hour minimum at higher rate
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